11NOVZ5 PRICE REFPORT
14:21:07{(EST) REPORTING DATE: 11NOVZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11INOV25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTSH : 10/8/11/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 12

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Doliars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 10 14.80 7.60
2nd 8 9.800
3rd 11
4th 7
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/8 173.80 B6.90
Trifecta
OFFICIATL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/8/11 673.30 336.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/8/11/7 11864.10 1186.41

Show

4.80
7.60
7.20

(US Donllars)

(US Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)

PRCO0O02
PAGE# 1




11N0V25 PRI

14:52:37(EST) REPORTING DATE:

CE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 11NOV25
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/8/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 1

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/8

Superfecta
OFPICIAL
2717877

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/ALIs
ALL/2

Win

13.00

52.00 PAYS
33.40

$1.00 PAYS
52.70

$1.C0 PARYS
156,30

$2.00 PAYS
g8.80
23.20

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

11NOVZS

{US Dollars)
Place

4.20
4.20

$1.00 PAYS
16.70

50.50 PAYS
26.35

$0.10 PAYS
15.63

$1.00 PAYS
4.40
11.60

(Vs

(Us

(s

{Us

Show

3.40
3.20
3.40

Dollars)

bDollars)

Dellars}

Dollars}

PRCOOGZ
PAGEH 1



11NOVZ5

PRICE REPORT
15:22:46{EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 11NOVZ5

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
CRPER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 2

3rd 6

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIATL
/2

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
77276

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
T/2/6/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/

$1

$1

52

Win

14.60

.0C PAYS
76.40

.00 BAYS
135.50

.00 PAYS
657.90

.00 PAYS
364.80

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

11NOV25

{U3 Dollars)
Place

4.00
4.00

$1.00 PARYS

38.20

$0.50 PAYS
67.75

50.10 PAYS
65.79

$1.00 PARYS
182.40

{Us

(U3

Show

2.60
3.20¢
3.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1



11N0V25 PRICE REPORT
15:54:15(EST) REPORTING DATE: 11NGVZ5

COMMUNI'TY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM ; LAUREL 11N0OV25
RACE : 4

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/7/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 4.00 2,60
2nd 7 3.20
3rd 2
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS 51.00 PAYS
B/7 12.49 6.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/7/2 34.10 17.05
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/7/2/4 240.590 24.05

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
7/8 41.80

$1

.00 PAYS
20.9¢0

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.20
2.20
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1



11NOV25 PRICE REPORT
16:23:18(EST) REPORTING DATE: 11NOV25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11NOVZ5
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/8/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS (g
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st 6 7.00
2nd 5
3rd 8
4th 1
Bxacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
6/5 89.8¢0
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/5/8 177.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

6/5/8/1 2455.90

Daily Double
COFFICIAL $2 .00 PAYS
8/4 4.40
8/6 13.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

5 Dellars)
Place

3.40
16.60

51.00 PAYS
44 .50

$0.50 PAYS
B88.55

50.10 PAYS
245.59

$1.00 PAYS
2.20
6.80

(US

(USs

(Us

{Us

Show

2.80
8.60
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH 1



11NOV2E
16:55:21 (EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 11NOVZS5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 11NOV25
RACE : b6

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 11/7/712/%
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2

FPAVORITES @ 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 11 12.80
2nad 7
3rd 12
4th g
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
131/7 63.00
Trifecta
COFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/7/12 416.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/7/12/79 1840.20
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/11 65.60

$1.

$0.

50.

$i.

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dellars)

Place

0C PAYS
31.50

50 PAYS
208.40

10 PAYS
184.02

08 PAYS
32.80

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 1

Show

4.20
3.60
14.890

(US Dollars)
(GS Dollars)
{Us

Dollars)

(U5 Dollars)



1INGVZS PRICE REPORT
17:28:25{EST} REPORTING DATE: 11NOVZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11NOVZ5
RACE : 7

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/13/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 13

AmT/MA3Z 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 9 14,20 5.00
Z2nd 13 4.60
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/13 94.40 47,20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/13/2 330.60 165.30
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
9/13/2/5 1369.10 136.91
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
11/9 78.20 39.10

(Us

(us

(us

Show

4.60
3.49
6.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

boilars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 1



LINQVZS
18:00: 31 {EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 10
2nd 8
3rd 3
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/3/11

Daily Pouble
CFFICIAL
9/16

LAUREL 11KWOV25

10/8/3/11

Win

$2.00 PAYS
74.20

51.00 PAYS
427.30

$1.00 PAYS
3423.40

$2.00 PAYS
5C.60

1INCOV25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

51.

§0.

$0.

51.

Place

3.60
12.29

00 PAYS

37.10

50 PAYS
213.65

1¢ PAYS
342.34

00 PAYS
25.30

(US

{Us

(U3

(Us

Show

3.00
8.80
8.80C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1



1iINOV25
18:30:23 (EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11NOVZbL

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNMNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 7

2nd 4

3rd 11

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/4

Trifecta
QFFICTIAL
/4711

SBuperfecta
OFFICIAL
T/4/11/3

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
16/7

7/4/11/3

2.

1.

S1.

2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
33.80

C0 PAYS
84.20

GG PAYS
755.60

00 PAYS
24.4¢C

11NOV25

AnT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Doliars)

1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

0C PAYS
16.90

50 PAYS
42.10

10 PAYS
75.56

00 PAYS
12.20

(U3

{us

(US

(us

Show
3.490

3.890
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1



